
 
 

Contracts Awarded 
2015-16 
Month: February  
 

   P.O.No.  P.O.value    Job Descriptions       Party’s Name                                 Party               Tender Reference   
    & Date                                                                                                                                                 Category    
-------------- -----------                       --------------------- -----                       -------------------------- ---------------------                            --------------- ----------------------  -------                                         -------------------------                ------------------------------------------ 
        

1) 60008       Rs.11,77,800.00          Supply of 1.2mm Mig Wire      M/s. Classic Electrodes (India)     MSE               BCL/ PUR/Emmergency/Electrode/Repairing 
  dt.01.02.16                                      Class – 1 for Rehub wagon     Ltd.                                                                           /400/RPS-SS/2015 dt. 06.01.16 
 
2) 60014       Rs.1,43,488.80          Supply of Rivets for BOXN         M/s. Baliji Industries                    MSE              
  dt.24.02.16                                     repair job.                                                                                                             BCL/PUR/BOXN/Repair/Rivets dt.17.10.15 
 

3) 890015    Rs.1,23,533.34                      -DO-                                 M/s. Baliji Industries                     MSE            
  dt.24.02.16                                                                                                                                      
 

4) 60009      Rs.8,32,821.60             Supply of Components for         M/s.Hardhan & Co.                    MSE              
  dt.21.02.16                                       repair of BOXN wagons                                                                                                    
 

5) 60010   Rs. 8,64,926.40                             -DO-                              M/s.Aglow Engineers                MSE              
 dt. 22.02.16                                      
 

6) 60011   Rs. 4,92,219.00                             -DO-                              M/s.Anand Sales Corporation    MSE           BCL/PUR/780BOXN/Repair/Components dt.11.01.16   
 dt. 22.02.16                                      
 

7) 60012   Rs. 6,879.60                                   -DO-                             M/s.Cosmic Engineers               MSE              
 dt. 22.02.16                                      
 

8) 60013   Rs. 4,39,803.00                               -DO-                            M/s.Eastern Engineering            MSE              
 dt. 22.02.16                                                                                          Industries 

 
9) 60015   Rs.3,84,800.00                 Supply of 4mm dia electrode     M/s. USHA WELD LIMITED         MSE                 BCL/ PUR/Electrode/Repairing/200/RPS- 
  dt.27.02.16                                       Class – A2                                                                                                                -SS/2016/CW/3 dt. 10.02.16 
 
10) 111094  Rs.2,22,702.50              Supply of Bay Light Spares         M/s.Groen Electro PVT. Ltd.       MSE            BCL/PUR/Light Spares/CW/RPS-SS/2015  
 dt.09.02.16                                        at CW                                                                                                                 dt.27.11.2015    
 

11) 111095  Rs. 95,435.75                Supply of Bay Light Spares        M/s.Onkar Engineering &             MSE                 
   dt.10.02.16                                       at CW.                                        Traders                    .             
 

Contd.P/2 



 
P/2                                                                                                              

 
   P.O.No.  P.O.value    Job Descriptions         Party’s Name                                 Party               Tender Reference   
    & Date                                                                                                                                                 Category    
-------------- -----------                       --------------------- -----                       -------------------------- ---------------------                                --------------- ----------------------  -------                                         -------------------------                ------------------------------------------ 
 

12) 111098  Rs.16,716.00               Supply of Coupling Pinion            M/s.Kapsek Engineers Pvt.        MSE                 BCL/PUR/PPD-SSM/Coupling/CW/16 
   dt.20.02.16                                   (M&F) for EOT Crane at CW        Ltd.                                                                       dt. 25.01.2016                     
 
13) 160767  Rs.27,300.00             Supply of Dog spike at CW            M/s.Hardhan & Co.                     MSE                 BCL/PUR/PPD-SSM/Dog spike/CW 
   dt.26.02.16                                                                                                                                                                      dt. 20.01.2016                     
                                                                                                                                                                                      
14) 900015  Rs.29,78,221.50        Supply of BMBS for 145 nos.         M/s.Medha Railway                   Others               BCL/PUR/AKK/145 BOBRNHS M1/ 
   dt.04.02.16                                   BOBRNHS M1 wagon order          Equipments Pvt. Ltd..                                         BMBS dt. 02.07.2015                     
 
15)ANG/14230 Rs.1,43,697.50      Repairing of Water Cooled             M/s.Eastern METEC                  MSE                PUR/BCL/SP-69/W.C.Cable/AW/15    
dt.01.02.16                                       Cable for 5 T ARC Furnace           Private Limited                                                  /229 dt.30.12.2015 
                                                         
16)ANG/14232  Rs.80,85,300.00    Preparation, Fabrication &         M/s. Oscorp Industries                 Others              BCL/PUR/1500 REHAB/AW/15                     
dt..06.02.16                                      Assly. of rehab wagons              Pvt. Ltd.                                                                dt. 07.05.2015. 
                                                         on labour basis. 
        

 


